
 Export-Import Bank of the United States India Infrastructure 
Facility (IIF) Financial Institution Participants  

 
India Infrastructure Finance Company, Ltd. (IIFCL)  Indian Renewable Energy Development Agency, Ltd. (IREDA)  
1201-1207 Naurang House, 21 Kasturba Gandhi Marg  India Habitat Centre Complex, Core-4A, East Court, 1st Floor  
New Delhi 110 001  Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003  
Phone +91-11-2373-6354  Phone +91-11-2468-2214  
Fax +91-11-2373-6355  Fax +91-11-2468-2202  
Website http://www.iifcl.org  Website http://www.ireda.in  

Points of Contact  Points of Contact  
S. S. Kohli, Chairman & Managing Director  Debashish Majumdar, Chairman & Managing Director  
Mr. Kohli’s Assistant: Suresh Kumar, suresh@iifcl.org  Phone +91-11-2468-2201 ext. 113  
Phone +91-11-2373-0335  E-mail cmd@iredaltd.com  

Dr. R. C. Sharma, Senior Manager, Financial Services  E-mail kohlissurinder@yahoo.com  
Anil Kalra, Associate Vice President  E-mail r.c.sharma@ireda.in  

 Phone +91-11-2373-6354  
 E-mail anil_kalra@rediffmail.com  

Industrial Development Bank of India, Ltd. (IDBI)  Infrastructure Development Finance Company, Ltd. (IDFC)  
IDBI Tower, World Trade Centre Complex, 12th Floor   Ramon House, 2nd floor, H.T. Parekh Marg 169  
Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400 005  Backbay Reclamation, Mumbai 400 020  
Phone +91-22-2218-9111  Phone +91-22-6633-9100  
Fax +91-22-2218-1294  Fax +91-22-2202-8580  
Website http://www.idbi.com  Website http://www.idfc.com  

Points of Contact  Points of Contact  
B. K. Batra, Chief General Manager  L. K. Narayan, Chief Financial Officer  
Phone +91-22-6655-2053  Phone +91-22-2283-8169  
E-mail bk.batra@idbi.co.in  E-mail lkn@idfc.com  
Yashpal Gupta, Deputy General Manager  S. J. Balesh, Director of Treasury  
Phone +91-22-6655-2221  Phone +91-22-6633-9122  
E-mail yashpal.gupta@idbi.co.in  E-mail sjbalesh@idfc.com  

 Naiju Joseph, Assistant Manager  
 Phone +91-22-6655-2618  
 E-mail j.naiju@idbi.co.in  

Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services, Ltd. (IL&FS)  Power Finance Corporation, Ltd. (PFC)  
The IL&FS Financial Centre  Urjanidhi  
Plot C22, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex  1 Barakhamba Lane, Connaught Place  
Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051  New Delhi 110 001  
Phone +91-22-2653-3333  Phone +91-11-2345-6000  
Fax +91-22-2653-3038  Fax +91-22-2345-6288  
Website http://www.ilfsindia.com  Website http://www.pfc.gov.in  

Points of Contact  Points of Contact  
Bijoy Daga, Head of Project Finance  Dr. V. K. Garg, Chairman & Managing Director  
Phone +91-22-2659-3353  Phone +91-11-2345-6913  
E-mail bijoy.daga@ilfsindia.com  E-mail vkgarg@pfc.delhi.nic.in  
Kshma Lal, Manager of Project Finance  A. S. Nanda, Deputy General Manager of Finance  
Phone +91-22-2659-3423  Phone +91-11-2345-6838  
E-mail kshma.lal@ilfsindia.com  E-mail asnanda@pfc.delhi.nic.in  

Punjab National Bank (PNB) 7 Bhikhaiji Cama Place New Delhi 
110 066 Website http://www.pnbindia.com 
Point of Contact P. K. Sharma, Deputy General Manager 
Phone +91-11-2619-8946 or 
2617-6297 E-mail parmodksharma@pnb.co.in  

State Bank of India (SBI) Corporate Centre, Floor 3, State Bank 
of Bhavan Madame Cama Road Mumbai 400 021 Website 
http://www.statebankofindia.com Points of Contact S. K. 
Hariharan, Advisor, International Banking Phone +91-22-2202-
8713 E-mail dmdge.ib@sbi.co.in Ch. H. Narasimha Rao, General 
Manager Phone +91-22-2285-2542 E-mail gm.cag@sbi.co.in  ICICI Bank Ltd.   

Mr. Amit Roy  
Senior Product Manager-ECA and Trade Finance 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra-East, Mumbai-400051, 
India 
Ph: +91-22-2653 8802(D) Mobile : +91-9833777522 | Fax: 
+91-22-2653 1124

As of September 18, 2008 
Email: roy.a@icicibank.com  
www.icicibank.com  
 


